A/SCTA Series
Split-Core 4-20 mA
Output Current Sensors
Attributes:
Split-Core design for retrofit
   applications
Integral 35mm Din-rail
   mounting flange

S
Dimensions
Ordering Information
ACI Model # Description Jumper Selectable Range
A/SCTA-5 Loop Powered, Split-Core, 4-20 mA Average Output 0-5 Amps (Not Selectable)
A/SCTA-50 Loop Powered, Split-Core, 4-20 mA Average Output 0-10, 0-20, 0-50 Amps
A/SCTA-200 Loop Powered, Split-Core, 4-20 mA Average Output 0-100, 0-150, 0-200 Amps
A/SCTA-5-VFD Loop Powered, Split-Core, True RMS, 4-20 mA Output ** 0-5 Amps (Not Selectable)
A/SCTA-50-VFD Loop Powered, Split-Core, True RMS, 4-20 mA Output ** 0-10, 0-20, 0-50 Amps
A/SCTA-200-VFD Loop Powered, Split-Core, True RMS, 4-20 mA Output ** 0-100, 0-150, 0-200 Amps
**Note: All –VFD options should be used with VFD’s (Variable Frequency Drives)
Warning:  Not intended to be used in Life & Safety Applications or for use in any hazardous locations.
!
CE Compliant